Plan
Details

Metal
Deductible

Deductible (Family)

OOPM
OOPM (Family)
Office
Specialty
Urgent Care
Coinsurance

Lab

XRay
ER

Alternative Care

Rx

Deductible (Out)

Deductible (Family, Out)

OOPM (Out)

OOPM (Family. Out)

Coinsurance (Out)

Plan Notes

Wired Quote Version

United Healthcare
Choice Plus Gold 2000 (DXZ0O)
[PDF]
gold
$2,000
$4,000
$6,200
$12,400
$25*%
$50*
$50*

20%

20%/50%

20%/50%
20%

$50 *t

TBA Version

UnitedHealthcare
Choice Plus Gold 2000 (DXZO)

[PDF]

Gold (Medicare D Creditable)
$2,000
$4,000
$6,200
$12,400
$25
$50
$50
20%

NonComplex: Deductible, then 20% (50% if
hospital-based lab or diagnostic center)

Complex: See NonComplex

Deductible, then 20%

ACUP: $50 (12) | CHIRO: $50 (12) | PT: $50
(25)

$10%/$40*/50%/5 0%(Ind Ded: $50. Fam Ded: $50 (Waived for Tier 1 and Tier 2). $10-$40-

$100)
$10,000

$20,000

$20,000

$40,000
50%

*Deductible waived tAcupuncture (12 visits).

Chiropractic (12 visits).

50%-50%. Specialty: Tiered
$10,000
$20,000
$20,000
$40,000
50%

TBA PLAN = United Healthcare - 2025 -
CHOICE PLUS - DX-ZO (N6IS Rx) Direct
$2000/20%/$25

Will include PDF link to carrier
summary or SBC once available

Includes Creditability

Will note "deductible” if member
must meet - no need to look at
notes elsewhere

Broken out by NonComplex/
Complex since Lab/Xray coverage
often differentiated by
NonComplex/Complex

Breaks out coverage/max visits by
type of service

Rx shown as deductible /
tier cost / specialty cost

Provides information to pull full
data from our Plan Comparison
Tool (if you have Intermediate or

Advanced Toolbox license)




