Wired Quote Version

TBA Version

	United Healthcare	UnitedHealthcare	How is TBA's
Plan	Choice Plus Gold 2000 (DXZO)	Choice Plus Gold 2000 (DXZO)	Version Different?
Details	[PDF]	[PDF]	Will include PDF link to carrier summary or SBC once available
Metal	gold	Gold (Medicare D Creditable)	Includes Creditability
Deductible	\$2,000	\$2,000	
Deductible (Family)	\$4,000	\$4,000	
OOPM	\$6,200	\$6,200	
OOPM (Family)	\$12,400	\$12,400	
Office	\$25*	\$25	Will note "deductible" if member
Specialty	\$50*	\$50	must meet - no need to look at
Urgent Care	\$50*	\$50	notes elsewhere
Coinsurance	20%	20%	
Lab	20%/50%	NonComplex: Deductible, then 20% (50% if hospital-based lab or diagnostic center)	Broken out by NonComplex/ Complex since Lab/Xray coverage
XRay	20%/50%	Complex: See NonComplex	often differentiated by NonComplex/Complex
ER	20%	Deductible, then 20%	
Alternative Care	\$50 *t	ACUP: \$50 (12) CHIRO: \$50 (12) PT: \$50 (25)	Breaks out coverage/max visits by type of service
Rx	\$10*/\$40*/50%/5 0%(Ind Ded: \$50. Fam Ded: \$100)	\$50 (Waived for Tier 1 and Tier 2). \$10-\$40-50%-50%. Specialty: Tiered	Rx shown as deductible / tier cost / specialty cost
Deductible (Out)	\$10,000	\$10,000	
Deductible (Family, Out)	\$20,000	\$20,000	
OOPM (Out)	\$20,000	\$20,000	
OOPM (Family. Out)	\$40,000	\$40,000	
Coinsurance (Out)	50%	50%	
Plan Notes	*Deductible waived tAcupuncture (12 visits). Chiropractic (12 visits).	TBA PLAN = United Healthcare - 2025 - CHOICE PLUS - DX-ZO (N6IS Rx) Direct \$2000/20%/\$25	Provides information to pull full data from our Plan Comparison Tool (if you have Intermediate or Advanced Toolbox license)